RADITEK INC.  code-b
Octave Band High Power
Isolators and Circulators, Coaxial N-Type
Average/Forward Power 110, 150, 200, 250Watts / Reverse (Load) Power 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200Watts
Note: Isolator is comprised of a Circulator and an External Load
RADCorI-Octave-N-HP Generic-b Specifications may be subject to change 06/27/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 5
Direction of RF:
R Default ►
L  ◄
Order Examples: RADC-6.0-12.0-N23-150WR
 I=ISOLATOR / C=CIRCULATOR
Type
Isol/Circ
Frequency
GHz
W L H D E F G Ø
C 1.5-3.0 65.0 65.0 22.0 tba tba   M3
C
2.0-4.0,
2.0-4.2
55.8 51.8 22.2 40.0 32.0 11.5 11.5 M3 3hole
Circ 55.8 51.8 22.2
I
Load
2.0-4.0
(200W) 85 60 32
tba tba tba tba tba
C 3-6 (1W) 41.8 44.1 19 tba tba tba tba tba
C 3-6 45.8 45.2 24.8 35.0 25.5 15.5 14.8 M3 3hole
I 3-6 45.6 43.6 24.4 35.0 25.5 15.5 14.8 M3 3hole
Circ 45.8 45.2 24.4
I
Load
4-8 (75W)
 80 60 40
tba tba tba tba tba
I 4-8 (100W) 45.6 140 40 tba tba tba tba tba
Circ 45.8 45.2 24.4
I
Load
4.0-8.0
(150W) 83 55.2 25.1
34.9 24.7 14.2 tba tba
I or C 4-8 45.8 45.2 24.4 35.0 25.5 15.5 14.8 M3 3hole
C 4-8 45.8 45.2 26.0 tba tba tba tba tba
C 6-12 34.8 37.2 22 tba tba tba tba tba
C 8-12.4 36.0 38.0 22.8 25.0 13.0 tba tba M3 4hole
C 6.5-9.5, 9.5-18.0 34.8 37.2 22 tba tba tba tba tba
C 8-18 34.4 37.1 22.3 25.0 20.0 13.8 12.3 M3 4hole
C 8-18 34.6 37.1 22.3 25.0 20.0 13.8 12.3 M3 4hole
C 9-18 34.8 37.1 22.3 25.0 20.0 13.8 12.3 M3 4hole
I 10-15 34.6 60 22.3 tba tba tba tba tba
N-Type Connector options (X)
Isolator Circulator
Port 1 Port 2  Port 3
Male
Port 3
Female
Female Male -1 -11 -21
Male Female -2 -12 -22
Female Female -3 -13 -23
Male Male -4 -14 -24
E
IN OUT
RADITEK
RADC-6.0-12.0-N23-
150WR(150W Fwd)-b
Date code: wwyy
H
L
W
D
Ø 3 holes for
all other
models
Load attached here
on Isolator Models
G F
Ø 4 holes
6-12 / 8-18 /